
Runkohinta €/m3

Esimerkki järeysrunkohinnoittelun hintamatriisista

Kuusi
     Keskijäreys l

xx,xx 50

60

70

80

90
 

100

xx,xx 
xx,xx

xx,xx

xx,xx

xx,xx

 

110 xx,xx 130 xx,xx 

120 xx,xx  140 xx,xx 

130 xx,xx 150 xx,xx 

140 xx,xx  160 xx,xx 

150 xx,xx 170 xx,xx 

160 xx,xx 180 xx,xx 

170 xx,xx 190 xx,xx 

180 xx,xx 200 xx,xx 

190 xx,xx 210 xx,xx 

200 xx,xx 220 xx,xx 

210 xx,xx 230 xx,xx 

220 xx,xx 240 xx,xx 

230 xx,xx 250 xx,xx 

240 xx,xx 260 xx,xx 

250 xx,xx 270 xx,xx 

  

  
  

Esimerkki:  
leimikon  
arvioitu  
keskijäreys

hinta laskee

hinta laskee

hinta nousee

hinta nousee

xx,xx 

90
100
110
120 

xx,xx 

xx,xx

xx,xx

xx,xx

 Mänty 

Keskijäreys l  Runkohinta
      €/m3

70

80

90

100

110

120

xx,xx 

xx,xx 

xx,xx 

xx,xx 

xx,xx 

xx,xx 


